

US Vegan Climate ETF Outperforms S&P500 Index with Strong 2023 Performance, Avoiding Environmentally Damaging Activities

VEGN ETF has increased 38.08% in market price for 2023, surpassing the S&P500 Index's 26.29% growth.

TAMPA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, January 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The US Vegan Climate ETF has announced a remarkable 38.08% increase in market price for 2023, surpassing the S&P500 Index's 26.29% growth. We believe this impressive performance can be attributed to the ETF's unique approach of avoiding companies that sell animal-derived products and engage in other environmentally damaging and socially harmful activities.

The performance data quoted represents past performance. Past performance does not guarantee future results. The investment return and principal value of an investment will fluctuate so that an investor's shares, when sold or redeemed, may be worth more of less than their original cost and current performance may be lower or higher than the performance quoted. Performance current to the most recent month-end can be obtained by calling (1-800-617-0004)*





BEYOND INVESTING - Zero animal exploitation and climate conscious portfolios for all investors

The US Vegan Climate ETF, managed by Beyond Investing, has gained attention for its focus on investing in companies that adhere to its strict screening rules. By avoiding companies that contribute to animal cruelty and environmental degradation, the ETF has not only achieved impressive financial returns but also made a positive impact on the planet. 1

According to recent metrics, companies in the US Vegan Climate ETF have a significantly lower carbon footprint, water usage, and waste utilization compared to the constituents of the S&P500 Index. In fact, the ETF's carbon footprint is almost 80% lower, while its water usage and waste utilization are 97% and 95% lower, respectively. 2 We believe these numbers not only demonstrate the ETF's commitment to sustainability but also outperform other US broad-based ESG (Environmental, Social, Governance) indexes.

"We are thrilled with the strong performance of the US Vegan Climate ETF in 2023. Our focus on investing in companies whose activities are compatible with a vegan lifestyle and have low net negative impact on climate and the environment has not only resulted in impressive financial returns but also aligned with our values of promoting a more sustainable and ethical world," said Claire Smith, CEO of Beyond Investing.

The US Vegan Climate ETF's success in 2023 highlights the growing demand for socially responsible investments and the potential for strong financial returns from companies with strong ESG (Environmental, Social, Governance) practices. As the world continues to prioritize sustainability, we believe the US Vegan Climate ETF is well-positioned to continue its impressive performance in the years to come.

For more information on the US Vegan Climate ETF and its investment approach, please visit <u>www.veganetf.com</u>

Click here for current SEC Standardized Performance

1,2 Dec 31 2023 Impact data courtesy of Impact Cubed IC, <u>www.impact-cubed.com</u> (an affiliate of Beyond Investing LLC).

Notes To Editors:

The US Vegan Climate ETF (VEGN) is the world's first cruelty-free and climate-forward exchangetraded fund. VEGN seeks to provide market-capitalization-weighted exposure to US companies that satisfy its rigorous ESG standards, limiting its largest holdings to 5% of the total portfolio. VEGN aims to exclude from consideration companies that harm animals, screening out companies that are involved in animal testing, animal-derived products, as well as animals in sports or entertainment. VEGN screens out companies involved in fossil fuels and their use in energy production and also excludes companies involved in military and defense, as well as human rights abuses. VEGN seeks to track the US Vegan Climate Index (VEGAN). Beyond Investing is a vegan investment platform comprising Beyond Investing, a US-based registered investment advisor, Beyond Advisors, a Jersey-based research firm, Beyond Impact Advisors a Swiss-based investment advisor and Beyond Animal a Swiss-based technology company. It was founded by three experienced investment professionals who follow a vegan lifestyle: CEO Claire Smith who has 37 years' experience working in the finance industry at UBS and Albourne Partners Limited; Lee Coates OBE, of UK consultant ESG Accord and founder of Cruelty Free Super in Australia; and Larry Abele, founder of Impact-Cubed, an FCA-regulated asset manager recognized for its leadership in ESG research and investing.

Media Enquiries:

Claire Smith of Beyond Investing is available for comment or interview. Contact: claire.smith@beyondinvesting.com An online press kit is available at: <u>http://bit.ly/beyondinvesting</u> For further information about Beyond Investing, please visit <u>http://www.beyondinvesting.com</u>

Investor and Financial Intermediaries Enquiries: Email: info@beyondinvesting.com

Important Information for the US Vegan Climate ETF (VEGN):

Shares of any ETF are bought and sold at market price (not NAV), may trade at a discount or premium to NAV and are not individually redeemed from the Fund. Brokerage commissions will reduce returns. Investments involve risk including the possible loss of principal. To the extent the Fund invests more heavily in particular sectors of the economy, its performance will be especially sensitive to developments that significantly affect those sectors. Investments in mid-cap securities involve additional risk such as limited liquidity and greater volatility. The index methodology may cause the Fund to underperform the broader equity market or other funds which do not utilize such criteria. The Fund's return may not match or achieve a high degree of correlation with the return of the underlying Index. To the extent the Fund utilizes a representative sampling approach, it may experience tracking error to a greater extent than if the Fund had sought to replicate the Index.

The fund's investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses must be considered carefully before investing. The prospectus contains this and other important information about the investment company, and it may be obtained by calling 1-800-617-0004 or visiting <u>www.veganetf.com</u>. Read it carefully before investing.

For more details on all of Beyond investing's investment activities please visit our site <u>www.beyondinvesting.com</u> and follow our social media channels for the latest news on animal-friendly and ethical investing.

Claire Smith Beyond Investing +1 844 329 9300 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/683190854

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.